
Caltech (1-10 (0-6 SCIAC)) -vs- La Verne (2-11 (0-5 SCIAC))
10/20/2021 at La Verne, CA (Las Flores Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 10/20/2021
Time: 11:00 PM
Site: La Verne, CA
Venue: Las Flores Pool
Attendance: 30

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Caltech 4 0 3 3 10
La Verne 6 5 2 5 18

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:26 ULV G Cody Lehotsky
1st 7:09 TECH G Matthew Hajjar
1st 6:52 ULV G Alam Barnuevo
1st 6:39 TECH G Matthew Hajjar
1st 5:33 TECH G Matthew Hajjar
1st 5:02 ULV G-E Alam Barnuevo
1st 4:08 ULV G Tristan Tippett
1st 2:52 TECH G-E Matthew Hajjar
1st 2:14 ULV G-E Alam Barnuevo
1st 1:17 ULV G Peter Trinh
2nd 7:06 ULV G Guillermo Ocasio
2nd 3:53 ULV G Cody Lehotsky
2nd 2:30 ULV G Asher Kocalis
2nd 1:29 ULV G Michael Staine
2nd 0:01 ULV G Michael Staine
3rd 6:57 TECH G Max Bricken
3rd 4:54 TECH G Matthew Hajjar
3rd 3:01 TECH G-E Matthew Hajjar
3rd 2:20 ULV G Jason Soo Hoo
3rd 1:45 ULV G Danilo Lugli
4th 7:29 ULV G-E Gage Unsoeld
4th 7:03 ULV G Michael Staine
4th 6:03 ULV G-E Alam Barnuevo
4th 4:35 TECH G Matthew Hajjar
4th 4:17 ULV G-P Guillermo Ocasio
4th 4:02 TECH G Matthew Hajjar
4th 2:15 TECH G Perry Samimy
4th 1:19 ULV G Christian Gonzalez

Team Statistics

TECH ULV
Shots 33 34
Goals 10 18
Assists 3 9
Points 13 27
Exclusions 6 9
Steals 3 10
Sprints 1-2 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:00 ULV E Gage Unsoeld
1st 2:14 TECH E Sean Zheng
1st 3:09 ULV E Danilo Lugli
1st 5:22 TECH E Sean Zheng
2nd 2:03 TECH E Juan Arvelo
2nd 3:09 ULV E Christian Gonzalez
2nd 5:46 ULV E Jason Soo Hoo
2nd 6:41 ULV E Peter Trinh
3rd 3:05 ULV E Peter Trinh
3rd 7:25 ULV E Tristan Tippett
4th 3:43 ULV E Brandon Pham
4th 4:19 TECH E Perry Samimy
4th 4:19 TECH E-P Perry Samimy
4th 6:03 TECH E Max Bricken
4th 6:48 ULV E Gage Unsoeld
4th 7:45 TECH E Andrew Graven



Individual
 
 
Caltech 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Wei Foo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 James Bowden 3 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
8 Perry Samimy 6 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 0-2
9 Max Bricken 8 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0-0
10 Matthew Hajjar 11 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Juan Arvelo 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0-0
14 Sean Zheng 4 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1-0
16 Eric Han 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0

Totals 33 10 3 13 6 3 3 1 1-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Wei Foo 32:00 18 6

Totals 18 6

La Verne 18

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Jonah Alvarado 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Ryan Lehotsky 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Tristan Tippett 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1-0
3 Peter Trinh 1 1 1 2 2 0 2 2 0-0
4 Gage Unsoeld 2 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0-0
5 Christian Gonzalez 1 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Guillermo Ocasio 5 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Alam Barnuevo 6 4 3 7 0 1 2 0 0-0
8 Jason Soo Hoo 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Danilo Lugli 3 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
10 Cody Lehotsky 2 2 1 3 0 0 2 0 2-1
11 Asher Kocalis 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Brandon Pham 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
16 Jason  Shultenburg 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Michael Staine 4 3 0 3 0 0 2 0 0-0

Totals 34 18 9 27 9 1 10 2 3-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Jonah Alvarado 8:00 3 5
1 Ryan Lehotsky 24:00 7 9

Totals 10 14


